TAITOTALO

Péatevoityneet kosteuden mittaajat (PKM)

Sukunimi
A

Aalto
Ahokanto
Ahola

Ahti
Ala-Lanhti
Alavuotunki
Andersson
Anio

B

C

Creutz

D
Danielson
E

F

H
Haahkola
Haajamo
Haapakoski
Halimaa
Hautala
Haverinen
Heikkinen
Harju-Heikkila
Heimonen
Helenius
Helenius
Helenius
Helenius
Henriksson
Hirvi
Hirvivuori
Hirvonen
Holappa
Holm
Holopainen
Honkanen
Hramoff
Huhtala
Huhtinen
Huotari
Huusko
Hyvarinen
Hannikainen
|

limarinen
Inkinen
llvonen
Iso-Lauri

28.6.2024

Etunimi

Seppo

Keimo llmo
Raimo Henrik
Kalle Valtteri
Sami
Ville-Pekka
Christian

Joel

Philip

Emil

Antti Marko
Joni

Sami

Arto

Juha Petteri
Jarkko
Timo

Pasi Petri
Timo

Jarmo
Marko
Teemu
Tommy
Mans

Jukka Tapani
Jarmo
Terho Kalevi
Teemu
Mika Petteri
Timi
Juha-Matti
Mika
Markku
Niklas

Jari

Topi Markus
Harri

Tino

Alpo

Olli

Jari
Jukka-Pekka

Postitoimipaikka

Turku
Loviisa
Forssa
Piikkio
Tampere
Oulu
Kirkkonummi
Kauniainen

Vantaa

Nummela

Mantyharju
Helsinki
Jyvaskyla
Joensuu
Seingjoki
Jyvaskyla
Kuopio
Kauhajoki
Espoo
Loimaa
Hameenlinna
Helsinki
Raasepori
Parainen
Lampikangas
Jyvaskyla
Reijola
Kajaani
Klaukkala
lisalmi
Oulu
Vantaa
Espoo
Tuusula
Helsinki
Vihtavuori
Saynatsalo
Jokiniemi

Muurame
Lappeenranta

Tuusula

Patevditynyt kosteuden mittaaja (PKM)

Suorittamispaiva

11.6.2004
10.6.2002
11.6.2004
10.4.2014
31.5.2018
24.1.2020
21.1.2019
10.11.2020

13.6.2017

14.12.2022

11.6.2004
23.3.2021
18.1.2019
6.6.2023
15.12.2005
14.12.2007
6.6.2008
14.10.2021
2.2.2022
21.1.2019
14.9.2018
7.10.2020
30.6.2017
11.6.2004
12.12.2003
20.3.2009
12.12.2003
12.12.2003
5.3.2015
19.1.2018
29.10.2018
22.12.2017
16.11.2018
28.9.2017
26.4.2019
14.11.2014
26.9.2013
5.11.2021

26.11.2015
6.2.2018
10.8.2023
25.1.2016

Voimassa

16.10.2024
13.11.2023
30.5.2023
10.4.2024
31.5.2028
24.1.2025
21.1.2029
10.11.2025

13.6.2027

14.12.2027

13.11.2023
23.3.2026
18.1.2029
6.6.2028
13.11.2023
15.11.2027
12.3.2024
14.10.2026
2.2.2027
14.11.2028
14.9.2023
7.10.2025
30.6.2022
18.3.2025
18.10.2023
30.5.2023
16.10.2024
16.3.2026
5.3.2024
15.11.2027
29.10.2028
7.10.2026
16.11.2023
28.9.2027
26.4.2024
23.4.2029
26.9.2023
5.11.2026

26.11.2025
6.2.2025
10.8.2028
7.10.2025



TAITOTALO

Itapaasi

J

Jalonen
Jansson
Johansson
Jokinen
Jokinen
Josefsson
Jukarainen
K

Kaakkurivaara

Kaarre
Kainulainen
Kainulainen
Kananen
Kantonen
Katila
Kauhanen
Kauppinen
Kauppinen
Kautola
Kavén
Kervinen
Keskitalo
Kiema

Kiho
Kinisjarvi
Kinnunen
Koivula
Koivula
Kokkinen
Kontulainen
Korkiamaki
Korvenniemi
Koski
Koskinen
Koskivirta
Kosunen
Kovero
Kuitunen
Kukkonen
Kurtti
Kuuri-Riutta
Kylméanen
Kahkoénen
Kahkonen
Kamarainen
Kayhty

L

Laakso
Lagerblom
Lanhti
Lahtinen
Lahtinen
Laukkanen
Laukkanen

28.6.2024

Salla

Janne Armas

Marcus Erik
Timo Reijo
Jani

Raimo

Jan

Toni

Lauri
Kim
Arto
Jari
Aleksi
Arttu
Jarkko
Mika
Jari
Samuli
Hannu
Jani
Pekka
Pasi
Teemu
Pekka
Mika
Vesa
Sami
Tomi
Juha
Tero
Janne
Antti
Miro
Toni
Mikko
Jukka
Marko
Kari
Pasi Antero
Kimmo
Tomi Mikael
Vesa
Jouko
Juha
Harri
Mika

Tero

Arto

Mikko

Esko

Mika Daniel
Henri

Kimmo Krister

Kangasala

Peraseinajoki

Pedersore
Turku
Turku
Turku
Muurame

Kammenniemi

Rovaniemi
Vantaa
Vantaa
Askola
Jyvaskyla
Aznekoivisto
Vantaa
Nukari
Pirkkala
Jyvaskyla
Hankasalmi
Espoo
Kuopio

Hameenlinna

Kokkola
Vantaa
Nastola
Pori

Akaa
Akaa
Petajavesi
Raisio
Jyvaskyla
Tuusula
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lahti
Rovaniemi
Voikkaa
Petdjavesi
Kuopio
Kangasala
Pori
Liminka
Kuhmo
Kajaani
Kuusamo
Kouvola

Raasepori
Espoo
Vantaa

Orivesi
Kuopio
Keminmaa

Patevditynyt kosteuden mittaaja (PKM)

26.5.2023

4.11.2013
4.10.2009
29.8.2013
3.9.2018
13.12.2004
1.11.2016
6.5.2022

18.1.2024
25.5.2023
14.10.2016
5.4.2024
7.4.2017
30.9.2022
13.12.2004
2.9.2015
14.9.2012
12.4.2017
1.10.2019
20.5.2011
23.12.2019
18.2.2020
8.6.2006
14.12.2007
2.12.2015
15.12.2006
11.6.2004
11.6.2004
4.5.2015
18.4.2024
17.1.2017
14.10.2016
14.12.2022
23.8.2016
6.4.2017
15.12.2009
3.3.2021
10.1.2013
10.4.2014
6.6.2017
23.12.2020
2.12.2015
30.4.2013
14.6.2001
15.12.2006
14.12.2007

25.6.2024
6.11.2013
5.8.2020

14.6.2022
11.6.2004
11.6.2004
11.6.2004

26.5.2028

4.11.2023
6.3.2024
29.8.2029
3.9.2028
18.3.2020
3.3.2026
6.5.2027

18.1.2029
25.5.2028
3.5.2022
5.4.2029
7.4.2022
30.9.2027
3.3.2026
12.3.2025
14.9.2027
12.4.2022
1.10.2024
3.3.2026
23.4.2029
18.2.2025
18.5.2026
5.9.2027
14.6.2027
30.5.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
4.5.2025
18.4.2029
17.1.2027
7.10.2026
14.12.2027
7.10.2025
14.6.2027
3.10.2022
3.3.2026
10.1.2023
10.4.2024
6.6.2027
23.12.2025
2.12.2025
30.4.2023
3.10.2022
18.10.2023
15.2.2023

25.6.2029
23.4.2029
5.8.2025
14.6.2027
13.11.2023
14.9.2026
23.4.2029
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Laurikainen
Laurila
Lehtimaki
Lepistd
Lindholm
Linnas
Lukkari
Luokola
Loyttymaki
M
Maaninka
Majava
Marttala
Merivaara
Mikkola
Mikkonen
Moilanen
Muhonen

Makelalammi

Manttari

N
Naumanen
Nevala
Niemela
Niemela
Nieminen
Nieminen
Niilimaki
Nikulainen
Nojonen
Nousiainen
Nyman

(o)

Ojala
Ojala
Ojala
Ojanne
Oksanen
Oksanen
Ollila

Ollila

P
Paasonen
Parviainen
Paussu
Peltoniemi
Pelttari
Pesonen
Piitulainen
Pihkanen
Pirttila
Pirttimaki
Pitkanen
Pitsinki
Pousi
Pullola

28.6.2024

Vesa

Mika Tapani
Janne
Saska
Marcus

llpo

Jouni

Jussi Artturi
Kari Olavi

Eetu
Antti
Mika
Matti
Harri
Janne
Pasi
Mika
Tero
Lassi

Jari

Markku
Mikko

Timo

Mikko Petteri
Mikko Tapani
Marko Kristian
Risto Elias
Riku

Mikko

Mikko

Aki

Jani
Markus
Atte

Reijo
Sami

Jari Osmo
Juha

Henri
Tomi

Ari
Tommi
Harri

Joni Henrik
Pasi

Kari
Marko
Tommi
Jesse
Tuomo
Sami
Timo Erik

Kuopio
Ivalo
Kaarina
Tampere
Helsinki
Vantaa
Kajaani
Tampere
Naantali

Helsinki
Nummela
Rovaniemi
Helsinki
Inari
Helsinki
Kajaani
Tuusula

Jyvaskyla

Joensuu
Tampere
Kaarina
Masku
Vantaa
Kangasala
Helsinki
Porvoo
Hameenlinna
Mantsala
Jarvenpaa

Tampere
Vantaa
Tampere
Helsinki
Mantsala

Kuusamo
Vantaa

Vaaksy
Lohja
Hameenlinna
Tampere
Tampere
Saarenkyla
Pori
Somero
Pori

Pori

Lieto
Porvoo
Hamina

Kristiinankaupunki

Patevditynyt kosteuden mittaaja (PKM)

15.6.2020
30.4.2013
19.8.2020
25.1.2024
9.6.2014
12.12.2008
8.6.2006
1.11.2013
13.12.2002

6.4.2018
11.6.2004
12.12.2008
6.5.2022
30.11.2020
7.10.2020
12.12.2003
9.5.2019
14.6.2022
20.5.2014

13.12.2004
14.12.2007
29.8.2017
11.6.2004
6.6.2023
8.6.2006
12.12.2003
15.12.2006
24.1.2020
23.12.2019
6.6.2008

8.6.2007
8.12.2017
17.6.2019
25.6.2024
23.8.2019
18.9.2020
14.12.2007
11.2.2011

23.3.2021
9.12.2021
12.12.2003
27.1.2022
26.8.2013
22.12.2020
27.6.2024
13.12.2002
8.6.2007
17.9.2012
9.3.2021
8.6.2007
29.6.2017
6.6.2008

15.6.2025
30.4.2023
19.8.2025
25.1.2029
23.4.2029
24.11.2027
18.5.2023
1.11.2028
13.11.2023

6.4.2023
16.10.2024
27.4.2023
6.5.2027
30.11.2025
7.10.2025
3.5.2022
9.5.2024
14.6.2027
20.5.2024

6.3.2024
7.10.2026
290.8.2027
16.10.2024
6.6.2028
30.5.2023
16.10.2024
13.11.2028
24.1.2025
23.12.2024
26.4.2028

14.9.2027
8.12.2022
23.4.2029
25.6.2029
23.8.2024
18.9.2025
18.10.2023
13.9.2028

23.3.2026
9.12.2026
6.3.2029
27.1.2027
26.8.2023
22.12.2025
27.6.2029
13.11.2023
5.9.2022
17.9.2022
9.3.2026
20.11.2022
14.6.2027
18.10.2023
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Puolakka
Q

R

Rantala
Rantala
Rantala
Rastas
Rauhala
Rautio
Rautio
Rautionmaa
Rinnasto
Rintala
Rintala
Rintamaki
Rissanen
Ruotsalainen
Ruusuvirta
Raisanen
S
Saarelainen
Salmela
Salminen
Salonen
Salovaara
Sasuaho
Savela
Savolainen
Savolainen
Savolainen
Sederquist
Seppala
Sinervo
Soronen
Sakkinen
Sarkela

T

Teininen
Tervakangas
Teravainen
Tiirikainen
Tikka
Traskelin
Tunkkari
Tuomaala
Tuovinen
Tuovinen

U

Utunen

\'

Vaara
Valkama
Vanhala
Vattulainen
Viitanen

w

28.6.2024

Kimmo

Hannu
Juhani
Mika
Kari
Jarkko
Tuomas
Ville
Niilo
Mikko
Ari
Tuomas
Ari

Topi
Jukka
Petteri
Seppo

Henry
Mika
Jarno
Timo
Jukka
Timo
Jari
Hannu
Pentti
Tomi
Felix
Antti
Mikko
Teemu
Kari
Jari

Jari
Jussi
Saku
Risto
Petri
Anders
Pertti
Teemu
Jarmo
Marko

Antti

Juha-Matti

Jari

Markus

Vesa

Toni Otto Antero

Lahti

Kouvola
Seinajoki
Seingjoki
Pernio
Helsinki
Ylitornio
Rovaniemi
Pirkkala
Vaasa
Vantaa
Joensuu
Rovaniemi
Seingjoki
Hyvinkaa
Palokka
Kuopio

Saukkola
Helsinki
Jyvaskyla
Helsinki
Helsinki
Rovaniemi
Kuopio
Palojoki

Voolahti

Siilinjarvi
Rovaniemi

Forssa
Jarvenpaa
Hameenlinna
Kerava
Nummenkyla
Porvoo
Vantaa
Lapua
Kajaani
Kuopio

Yi6jarvi

Ylivieska
Muurame
Kokkola
Jyvaskyla
Lepsama

Patevditynyt kosteuden mittaaja (PKM)

6.3.2019

15.9.2017
12.6.2003
12.6.2003
11.6.2004
18.10.2019
2.2.2017
18.3.2021
24.9.2020
8.6.2007
3.3.2011
16.3.2021
8.7.2013
6.2.2019
12.1.2015
12.12.2003
12.6.2003

1.12.2021
9.10.2019
14.6.2001
15.12.2006
3.11.2015
15.3.2019
14.12.2007
12.12.2003
31.3.2023
1.12.2021
29.3.2019
10.8.2023
3.4.2024
1.12.2021
18.9.2012
20.5.2011

8.7.2013
3.4.2020
7.2.2020
14.6.2001
18.3.2019
20.3.2018
14.6.2001
18.9.2014
4.5.2016
16.10.2019

12.12.2019

8.5.2017

17.1.2017
10.6.2002
2.10.2014
6.11.2020

14.11.2028

14.9.2027
3.3.2026
3.3.2026
16.10.2024
18.10.2024
2.2.2022
18.3.2026
24.9.2025
13.9.2022
3.3.2026
16.3.2026
7.9.2028
6.2.2024
12.1.2025
3.10.2027
16.10.2024

1.12.2026
23.4.2029
3.5.2022

7.10.2026
7.10.2025
15.3.2029
27.4.2023
23.4.2029
31.3.2028
1.12.2026
29.3.2024
10.8.2028
3.4.2029

1.12.2026
3.3.2026

3.56.2022

8.3.2023
3.4.2025
7.2.2025
6.3.2029
18.3.2024
20.3.2023
16.3.2026
18.9.2024
3.56.2022
16.10.2024

12.12.2024

8.5.2022

17.1.2022
26.5.2025
1.10.2024
6.11.2025
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Wabhlroos

Wester
Westerberg
Westerlund
Westlin
Waha-Verkkomaki
X

Y

Ylihakala

28.6.2024

Mika
Staffan
Max

Kaj Mikael
Lisette
Otto

Markku

Peter

Hausjarvi
Uusikaarlepyy
Lapinkyla
Pietarsaari
Isokyrd

Akaa

Siilinjarvi

Maxmo

Patevditynyt kosteuden mittaaja (PKM)

25.9.2017
5.1.2017
4.8.2020
12.12.2008
7.6.2019
4.9.2018

1.2.2023

28.9.2018

14.9.2027
5.1.2022
4.8.2025
6.3.2024
7.6.2024
4.9.2028

1.2.2028

1.2.2028
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